ADRAS SCHOOL OF SOCIAL WORK

An Autonomous Institution Accredited by NAAC With A" Grade)

Interview Schedule For M.A. Human Resource And Organization Development

Interview Name :PANEL 1

(SF)

Interview Date & Time : 12-06-2024 & 13:30 (24-hour) Mins

Venue :MAIN BUILDING 4TH FLOOR AUDITORIUM MBFF1

Application
Number

MAHROD-24-93
MAHROD-24-56
MAHROD-24-1
MAHROD-24-223
MAHROD-24-41
MAHROD-24-185
MAHROD-24-29
MAHROD-24-52
MAHROD-24-111
MAHROD-24-209
MAHROD-24-72
MAHROD-24-69
MAHROD-24-37
MAHROD-24-129
MAHROD-24-51
MAHROD-24-196
MAHROD-24-124
MAHROD-24-32
MAHROD-24-119
MAHROD-24-84
MAHROD-24-11
MAHROD-24-54
MAHROD-24-36
MAHROD-24-89
MAHROD-24-133

Student Name RefeI:jence Date of Birth '\;Jac:k Enl\t/lr;nkce
NAGASRUTHI UPPALAPATI 2413338 29-03-2001 90.00 46.00
SITHESHWAR B | 2412740 14-11-2002 84.98 46.00
VIBAAS 2412675 10-02-2004 87.70 42.00
SWETHA R 2414631 21-12-2001 83.97 44.00
BHAVADAARINI G 2413010 06-04-2003 85.63 42.00
R SAKTHIPRIYA 2413746 14-03-2002 81.77 45.00
MIRUTHULA E 2412906 22-01-0003 83.10 41.00
JANANI GURULAKSHMI G 2413014 27-08-2004 83.58 40.00
RAJA RISHI KUMAR V 2413472 05-01-2003 82.10 41.00
HARIPRIYA M 2414604 22-09-2003 85.00 38.00
L.K.SAMPRESHA 2412973 23-08-2003 77.00 46.00
SURIYA BHARATHI H D 2413192 08-05-2002 81.60 41.00
DEEPIKA M 2412970 19-12-2003 78.85 43.00
JAYASHREE M 2413688 24-07-2002 84.60 37.00
NANTHITHA M 2413027 18-01-2004 82.48 38.00
SOUNDARYA S 2414518 22-05-2001 78.89 41.00
NANDHINI R 2413163 14-10-2000 75.84 44.00
DIVYAA SUBBARAMAN 2412896 05-08-2003 82.37 37.00
V VAISHNAVI 2413278 06-06-2002 77.00 42.00
SARANYAA P 2413250 21-06-2003 72.75 45.00
MANIKANDAN J 2412663 30-07-2001 77.00 40.00
MUTHU BAARATHI S J 2412728 17-11-2003 73.72 43.00
ARJUN R 2412862 25-01-2004 74.70 42.00
VARSHA T N 2413273 31-05-2003 72.40 44.00
NANDHINI TP 2413399 18-01-2004 93.40 23.00

Total Community

136.00
130.98
129.70
127.97
127.63
126.77
124.10
123.58
123.10
123.00
123.00
122.60
121.85
121.60
120.48
119.89
119.84
119.37
119.00
117.75
117.00
116.72
116.70
116.40

ocC
BC
ocC

MBC / DNC
MBC / DNC

BC
BC

MBC / DNC

BC

MBC / DNC

BC

MBC / DNC
MBC / DNC

BC
ocC
SC
BC
ocC
ocC
BC
BC
BC

MBC / DNC

BC

116.40 MBC /DNC

Sd/-



HoD/Program Head

Generated by MSSW Campus Management System.



ADRAS SCHOOL OF SOCIAL WORK

An Autonomous Institution Accredited by NAAC With A" Grade)

Interview Schedule For M.A. Human Resource And Organization Development

Interview Name :PANEL 2

(SF)

Interview Date & Time : 12-06-2024 & 13:30 (24-hour) Mins

Venue :MAIN BUILDING 4TH FLOOR AUDITORIUM MBFF2

w
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Application
Number

MAHROD-24-130
MAHROD-24-19
MAHROD-24-145
MAHROD-24-15
MAHROD-24-202
MAHROD-24-64
MAHROD-24-166
MAHROD-24-39
MAHROD-24-65
MAHROD-24-152
MAHROD-24-108
MAHROD-24-141
MAHROD-24-55
MAHROD-24-212
MAHROD-24-143
MAHROD-24-6
MAHROD-24-150
MAHROD-24-67
MAHROD-24-4
MAHROD-24-179
MAHROD-24-35
MAHROD-24-181
MAHROD-24-225
MAHROD-24-188
MAHROD-24-156

Student Name

SALETT MERLYN A
SONALI SELVAM
BALAKRISHNAN GS
SAMPATH KUMAR R
BOTTA JAYA KEERTHANA
NANDHINI E
MARVELYN J PETER
PRATHIUNAN E
SANDEEP
SAKSHI PATIL
JENNA QUEEN PJ
SINDHUJAT L
MURALI DHARAN S
LOKESH KANNA S
SNEHA M
A K S VARSHA DEVI
SIDHARTH B PILLAI
HAFIZA A
GIRIDHARAN R
SILLA MARY MONCY
APARNA S
VIMALA MEHROTRA
LAKSHAY
NILESH RAVI
ESAKKI PANDI N

Reference
Id

2413228
2412818
2413617
2412752
2414490
2412716
2412809
2412998
2413110
2413997
2412706
2413040
2412957
2414614
2412735
2412751
2413175
2413071
2412518
2413533
2412954
2412891
2413158
2414393
2412940

Date of Birth

07-12-2002
17-06-2001
18-03-2004
29-06-2003
20-08-2002
20-11-2003
23-12-2002
29-05-1998
08-10-2003
10-09-2003
08-04-2004
06-11-2003
19-04-2002
25-06-2003
26-06-2002
06-04-2003
21-11-2001
03-06-2003
22-06-2000
21-07-2000
13-10-2003
27-03-2002
05-10-2002
21-12-2003
27-03-2003

UG
Mark

81.71
79.70
79.50
74.36
85.05
82.97
82.78
71.70
76.47
78.37
75.30
78.00
72.00
80.70
73.40
77.08
77.95
68.70
73.40
80.11
71.63
79.09
74.00
86.00
74.00

Entrance
Mark

34.00
36.00
36.00
41.00
30.00
32.00
32.00
43.00
38.00
36.00
39.00
36.00
42.00
33.00
40.00
36.00
35.00
44.00
39.00
32.00
40.00
32.00
37.00
25.00
37.00

Total Community

115.71
115.70
115.50
115.36
115.05
114.97
114.78
114.70
114.47
114.37
114.30
114.00
114.00
113.70
113.40
113.08
112.95
112.70
112.40
112.11
111.63
111.09
111.00
111.00

BC
BC
ocC
BC
ocC

MBC / DNC

BC
SC
SC
ocC
BC
ocC

MBC / DNC

BC

SC(A)

BC
oC

BC(M)

BC
oC
oC
ocC
ocC
oC

111.00 MBC /DNC

Sd/-



HoD/Program Head

Generated by MSSW Campus Management System.



ADRAS SCHOOL OF SOCIAL WORK

An Autonomous Institution Accredited by NAAC With A" Grade)

Interview Schedule For M.A. Human Resource And Organization Development

Interview Name :PANEL 3

(SF)

Interview Date & Time : 13-06-2024 & 13:30 (24-hour) Mins

Venue :MAIN BUILDING 4TH FLOOR AUDITORIUM MBFF1

w
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18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

Application
Number

MAHROD-24-148
MAHROD-24-164
MAHROD-24-200
MAHROD-24-176
MAHROD-24-144
MAHROD-24-136
MAHROD-24-151
MAHROD-24-180
MAHROD-24-28
MAHROD-24-159
MAHROD-24-48
MAHROD-24-197
MAHROD-24-105
MAHROD-24-210
MAHROD-24-218
MAHROD-24-190

MAHROD-24-128

MAHROD-24-132
MAHROD-24-9
MAHROD-24-220
MAHROD-24-219
MAHROD-24-45
MAHROD-24-97
MAHROD-24-53
MAHROD-24-186

Student Name

SMRUTI RAMALINGAM
JOHNNIE PEARSON D V

VIDYA BHASKAR PANDEY

EVANGELINE VINCY J
AKSA MARY BENJAMIN
SADHANA S
HARITHA M
NIRMALA MEHROTRA
VAISHNAVI M
SIDDHI SHARMA
FATHIMA MASHAHIL U K
SONA JULIET J
SANDHIYA A
GREESHMA CR
R S AKSHAYA
APARNA B

VAISHNAVI
ANANTHANARAYANAN

ARAVIND Y
PREMKUMAR. A
KETAN PATIL
DEEPALI H
G NITISH KUMAR
YUVICAASHREE V
MANJU PRIYA S
SAIPOOJA S

Reference
Id

2413910
2414174
2414557
2412677
2413037
2412520
2413162
2412464
2412678
2414122
2413070
2413612
2412956
2412579
2413024
2414497

2413347

2412605
2412739
2413497
2413322
2413055
2413272
2412733
2412983

Date of Birth

02-11-2003
11-04-2002
01-09-1999
15-11-2003
12-02-2003
10-11-1997
08-05-2003
27-03-2002
15-10-2003
10-03-2002
25-03-2002
09-07-2003
11-12-1999
03-04-2001
13-10-2003
07-12-2001

11-06-2003

21-11-2003
11-10-2002
17-01-2003
17-10-2002
02-06-2004
23-11-2003
28-08-2003
20-07-2003

UG
Mark

82.54
71.27
67.20
77.00
77.40
79.29
76.03
75.00
71.00
76.60
90.40
79.26
73.15
64.84
65.68
75.60

70.20

83.00
76.00
70.00
78.90
80.36
81.00
69.00
81.97

Entrance
Mark

28.00
39.00
43.00
33.00
32.00
30.00
33.00
34.00
38.00
32.00
18.00
29.00
35.00
43.00
42.00
32.00

37.00

24.00
31.00
37.00
28.00
26.00
25.00
37.00
24.00

Total Community

110.54
110.27
110.20
110.00
109.40
109.29
109.03
109.00
109.00
108.60
108.40
108.26
108.15
107.84
107.68
107.60

107.20

107.00
107.00
107.00
106.90
106.36
106.00
106.00
105.97

ocC

MBC / DNC

oC
BC
ocC
oC
SC
ocC
BC
oC
ocC
BC
BC
oC
BC
BC

oC

BC
SC
ocC
ocC

MBC / DNC

BC
BC
BC

Sd/-



HoD/Program Head

Generated by MSSW Campus Management System.



ADRAS SCHOOL OF SOCIAL WORK

An Autonomous Institution Accredited by NAAC With A" Grade)

Interview Schedule For M.A. Human Resource And Organization Development

Interview Name :PANEL 4

(SF)

Interview Date & Time : 13-06-2024 & 13:30 (24-hour) Mins

Venue :MAIN BUILDING 4TH FLOOR AUDITORIUM MBFF2
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Application
Number

MAHROD-24-214
MAHROD-24-123
MAHROD-24-170
MAHROD-24-183
MAHROD-24-104
MAHROD-24-40
MAHROD-24-184
MAHROD-24-140
MAHROD-24-208
MAHROD-24-23
MAHROD-24-134
MAHROD-24-78
MAHROD-24-117
MAHROD-24-99
MAHROD-24-68
MAHROD-24-107
MAHROD-24-178
MAHROD-24-95
MAHROD-24-60
MAHROD-24-83
MAHROD-24-88
MAHROD-24-109
MAHROD-24-47
MAHROD-24-21
MAHROD-24-191

Student Name

MELVIN SEBASTIN RAJ . P
SONIA KARTHIKEYAN
PRIYA DHARSHINI R N

AARTHI J
DEEPESH.R
THENENIYAN J S
YOGAGANESH S
SHAIK JALALUDEEN
ARSHEEN FATHIMA S
MINAL JOSHIKA K
M S MANISHA
HIRANMAYI R
SATHYA KEERTHI S
SHOBANA P
SAKTHIVEL K
PRITHIVIRAJHT
SHIVA GANESH S A
VARSHINI A
RAHUL NITINP M
SATHISH S K
YATHARTH DEEP SHARMA
SONALI SINGH
JAYAADHITIYAN S
SUDAROLI G PRABHA
M.PRAVEEN

Reference
Id

2414617
2413160
2412672
2414406
2413425
2412935
2413643
2413843
2414527
2412790
2413650
2413047
2413601
2413387
2413190
2413502
2414225
2413164
2413129
2412575
2413197
2413523
2413061
2412823
2412680

Date of Birth

20-07-2002
20-04-2001
28-05-2004
13-10-2003
02-10-2002
16-08-2003
14-03-2004
06-05-2002
12-05-2004
02-05-2003
17-08-2003
24-11-2002
13-09-2003
24-08-2002
01-03-2004
15-02-2003
09-10-2003
23-11-1997
03-05-2004
26-04-2003
20-10-2002
12-10-2000
01-12-2002
15-07-2003
09-02-2004

UG
Mark

69.94
66.40
74.10
68.00
68.00
65.55
72.30
67.20
76.10
72.00
85.51
81.50
68.20
73.00
65.83
77.80
74.42
76.00
65.00
62.00
75.70
62.44
68.40
61.24
63.07

Entrance

Mark
36.00
39.00
31.00
37.00
37.00
39.00
32.00
37.00
28.00
32.00
18.00
22.00
35.00
30.00
37.00
25.00
28.00
26.00
37.00
40.00
26.00
39.00
33.00
40.00
38.00

Total Community

105.94 MBC/DNC

10540  BC
10510  BC
105.00  BC
10500  SC
104.55 MBC / DNC
10430  SC
104.20  BC(M)
104.10  BC(M)
10400  BC
10351  BC
10350  OC
103.20 MBC / DNC
103.00 OC
102.83  SC
102.80  BC
10242  BC
102.00  BC
102.00  BC
102.00 MBC / DNC
101.70  OC
101.44  OC
101.40 MBC / DNC
101.24  BC
101.07  BC

Sd/-



HoD/Program Head

Generated by MSSW Campus Management System.



ADRAS SCHOOL OF SOCIAL WORK

An Autonomous Institution Accredited by NAAC With A" Grade)

Interview Schedule For M.A. Human Resource And Organization Development

Interview Name :PANEL 5

(SF)

Interview Date & Time : 14-06-2024 & 13:30 (24-hour) Mins

Venue :MAIN BUILDING 4TH FLOOR AUDITORIUM MBFF1
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Application
Number

MAHROD-24-131
MAHROD-24-226
MAHROD-24-157
MAHROD-24-8
MAHROD-24-20
MAHROD-24-3
MAHROD-24-66
MAHROD-24-46
MAHROD-24-38
MAHROD-24-118
MAHROD-24-198
MAHROD-24-142
MAHROD-24-182
MAHROD-24-211
MAHROD-24-13
MAHROD-24-74
MAHROD-24-215
MAHROD-24-71
MAHROD-24-94
MAHROD-24-163
MAHROD-24-221
MAHROD-24-80
MAHROD-24-137
MAHROD-24-7
MAHROD-24-57
MAHROD-24-232
MAHROD-24-75
MAHROD-24-33
MAHROD-24-110
MAHROD-24-14
MAHROD-24-146

Student Name

SARAH MARIA FERNANDEZ
NANDHANA N
TANUJ L
AARON SAMUEL P
AISHWARYA RAMAKRISHNAN
GODRIN GRIP A
RAYMOND PIO J
HARESH KRISHNA V M
ALVIN MANJUL PHILIP
DONNA SELVARAJ
VARSHA SREE
SRUTHI R
ABINESH S
SHRUTHI E.V
HAFSA KHANUM
N SUDEEPTA
S.SIDDARTH
JENITH MARIA J
ALSHAHITH N
POOJAA C
NEHA TONY
SHREYA MURALI
GABRIEAL A
ADIKSHA A
M.S.GOWTHAM MADHAVAN
AKSHAYA CHANDRA S
N. ITHIHAAS
MURALI
JOANNE YUVETTA D
W RITTIKA JEBA SHRISTI
ANGELIN SWEATHA

Reference

Id
2413455
2414642
2412531
2412684
2412814
2412744
2413181
2412915
2412798
2413494
2414382
2413384
2413819
2414501
2412630
2413056
2414012
2413180
2413290
2414013
2414628
2413178
2413829
2412711
2412836
2414683
2413157
2412852
2412721
2412654
2412845

Date of Birth

29-03-2004
23-10-2003
30-12-2002
17-10-2001
25-04-2001
10-09-2003
07-11-1999
30-07-2003
23-10-2002
22-01-2003
12-11-2003
07-03-2003
29-12-2003
23-03-2004
10-02-2002
23-05-2003
20-06-2004
02-05-2004
15-07-2003
25-06-2002
24-09-2003
16-11-2002
12-12-2003
22-09-2003
24-05-2004
02-09-2003
03-07-2004
23-09-2003
14-06-2004
16-08-2003
06-06-2002

UG
Mark

70.00
68.00
70.97
79.80
69.72
66.40
61.90
70.28
78.22
63.17
60.00
74.13
64.10
62.96
80.58
74.38
70.00
76.00
76.92
67.80
68.75
64.70
64.68
75.40
65.18
74.00
67.00
73.90
63.00
76.00
63.50

Entrance

Mark
31.00
33.00
30.00
21.00
31.00
34.00
38.00
29.00
21.00
36.00
39.00
24.00
34.00
35.00
17.00
23.00
27.00
21.00
20.00
29.00
28.00
32.00
32.00
21.00
31.00
22.00
29.00
22.00
32.00
19.00
31.00

Total Community

101.00
101.00
100.97
100.80
100.72
100.40
99.90
99.28
99.22
99.17
99.00
98.13
98.10
97.96
97.58
97.38
97.00
97.00
96.92
96.80
96.75
96.70
96.68
96.40
96.18
96.00
96.00
95.90
95.00
95.00
94.50

oc
BC
BC
BC
oc
BC
BC
MBC / DNC
oc
BC
ST
MBC / DNC
BC
sC
oc
oc
oc
BC
BC(M)
MBC / DNC
oc
oc
BC
BC
BC
BC
oc
BC(M)
MBC / DNC
BC
BC




Sd/-

HoD/Program Head

Generated by MSSW Campus Management System.



ADRAS SCHOOL OF SOCIAL WORK

An Autonomous Institution Accredited by NAAC With A" Grade)

Interview Schedule For M.A. Human Resource And Organization Development

(SF)

Interview Name :PANEL 6

Interview Date & Time : 14-06-2024 & 13:30 (24-hour) Mins

Venue :MAIN BUILDING 4TH FLOOR AUDITORIUM MBFF2
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Application
Number

MAHROD-24-227
MAHROD-24-31
MAHROD-24-101
MAHROD-24-192
MAHROD-24-217
MAHROD-24-135
MAHROD-24-16
MAHROD-24-58
MAHROD-24-25
MAHROD-24-187
MAHROD-24-189
MAHROD-24-50
MAHROD-24-206
MAHROD-24-195
MAHROD-24-153
MAHROD-24-79
MAHROD-24-61
MAHROD-24-224
MAHROD-24-168
MAHROD-24-12
MAHROD-24-165
MAHROD-24-49
MAHROD-24-171
MAHROD-24-160
MAHROD-24-201
MAHROD-24-173
MAHROD-24-213
MAHROD-24-222
MAHROD-24-62
MAHROD-24-26
MAHROD-24-228

Student Name RefeI:jence Date of Birth '\;Jac:k Enl\t/lr;nkce
VISHAL AHLAWAT 2413769 27-12-2000 64.36 30.00
SAl VIDHYA A 2412926 20-07-2003 76.00 18.00
JOSHUAR 2413066 24-04-2003 71.00 23.00
SHREEJHAA J 2412948 12-06-2003 70.00 24.00
PRABHA 2414529 18-12-2000 64.58 29.00
MUTHYALA POOJA 2413767 27-05-2003 69.51 24.00
YASHWANTH . M 2412604 09-10-2003 53.20 40.00
KARTHIKEYAN TM 2413122 02-09-2003 62.20 31.00
ARIVUCHELVI J 2412834 27-01-2004 70.00 23.00
M KAUSHIK VISHWA 2413329 22-02-2001 55.60 37.00
ANAND 2413119 23-07-2003 58.10 34.00
SANJAY S 2413077 17-10-2003 55.00 37.00
AROCKIA ANBU P 2414581 19-05-1989 70.90 21.00
REEJA T ROY 2413481 03-01-2002 70.96 20.00
G JOHN VINSON RAJ 2413569 19-11-2003 68.93 22.00
MOTHIKA R 2412925 17-03-2003 62.32 27.00
HANNAH MAGDALENE SARAH J 2413121 14-09-2003 69.36 19.00
DHANYA JENISH 2414584 11-06-0003 59.00 29.00
KURALARASAN S 2413391 23-12-1998 61.00 26.00
OVIYAR 2412541 11-06-2003 82.00 5.00
VAISHALI R 2414212 17-07-1996 75.00 12.00
ADHITHYA'Y 2412669 16-05-2004 58.00 28.00
NANDA KUMARAN C 2413301 18-12-2003 70.00 16.00
E GAUTAM KRISHNAN 2413516 02-06-2002 51.00 34.00
APOORVA T 2414373 07-06-2003 72.68 12.00
GOWTHAM BHARATHI V 2413002 01-11-2003 60.60 24.00
DAKSHINASRI 2412757 20-12-2003 70.00 13.00
BHARANI CHANDAR A 2413331 01-03-2002 65.00 17.00
SUBHIKSSHUAN VEL S | 2413118 07-11-2003 55.00 26.00
PRATHUSHA M 2412837 24-12-2003 68.35 12.00
PRASHANTH KUMAR.B 2414615 31-12-2003 59.63 19.00

Total Community

94.36
94.00
94.00
94.00
93.58
93.51
93.20
93.20
93.00
92.60
92.10
92.00
91.90
90.96
90.93
89.32
88.36
88.00
87.00
87.00
87.00
86.00
86.00
85.00
84.68
84.60
83.00
82.00
81.00
80.35
78.63

ocC
ocC
BC
SC
ocC
oC
MBC / DNC
BC
SC
SC
BC
BC
BC
oC
BC
MBC / DNC
BC
ocC
SC
BC
oC
BC
MBC / DNC
oC
BC
BC
BC
SC
BC
BC
BC




Sd/-

HoD/Program Head

Generated by MSSW Campus Management System.



